
Last Name First Name Organization Email Address

Alley Brooke PECI in support of Questar Gas balley@peci.org

Andrews Gary Progress Energy Carolinas gary.andrews@pgnmail.com

Berry Mike ICF International in support of JMC mberry@icfi.com

Bowman Cheryl CenterPoint Energy  cheryl.bowman@centerpointenergy.com

Brink Anne Northwest Energy Efficiency Alliance abrink@nwalliance.org

Burnett Steve ICF International in support of Utah Energy STAR for New Homes sburnett@icfi.com

Champion Kathy Public Service Company of Oklahoma kjchampion@aep.com

Choi Ga-Young Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) Choi.Ga-Young@epamail.epa.gov

Crowder Harold Dominion Power harold.crowder@dom.com

D'Amore Chiara ICF International in support of EPA cdamore@icfi.com

Dedolph Carter WI Focus on Energy carterd@weccusa.org

Ellison Steve ICF International in support of Oncor sellison@icfi.com

Fox Chip Sempra Utilities cfox@semprautilities.com 

Gallegos Julia PNM Julia.Gallegos@pnm.com

Gates Mat Residential Science (speaker) mat.gates@residentialscience.com

Griffin Kelly Duke Energy kelly.griffin@duke-energy.com

Hassel Shaun Advanced Energy (speaker) shassel@advancedenergy.org

Herrera Leo Florida Power and Light leo_herrera@fpl.com 

Hetherington David Fluid MS in support of Northwest ENERGY STAR Homes Program dhetherington@fluidms.com

Hines Tom Arizona Public Service tom.hines@aps.com

Hooper Kim Oncor Electric Delivery kimberley.hooper@oncor.com

Howell Blake Ecos Consulting for Utah Energy STAR for New Homes bhowell@ecosconsulting.com 

Immel Craig ICF International for PSO cimmel@icfi.com

Jones Dru New Mexico Gas Company dru.jones@nmgco.com
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Kearney Brian National GRID brian.kearney@us.ngrid.com

Kruger Abe Good Cents in support of Dominion Power abe.j.kruger@gmail.com] 

Lang Michael Florida Power & Light michael_lang@fpl.com

Lockard Sandy Arizona Public Service sandra.lockard@aps.com

Lynch Margie Consortium for Energy Efficiency mlynch@cee1.org 

Morris John Fluid MS in support of Northwest ENERGY STAR Homes Program jmorris@fluidms.com

Morton John Southern California Edison john.morton@sce.com

Nacke Bob Sempra Utilities BNacke@semprautilities.com

Nagan Joe WI Focus on Energy jnagan@wildblue.net

O'Brian Bridget Cadmus in support of EPA bobrien@cadmusgroup.com

Osterman Dresden Arizona Public Service dresden.osterman@aps.com

Owen Courtney ICF International in support of Oncor cowen@icfi.com

Preslar Troy Ecos Consulting in support of Utah Energy STAR for New Homes tpreslar@ecosconsulting.com 

Prindle Bill ICF International (speaker) wprindle@icfi.com

Puyear Lisa Public Service Company of Oklahoma ldpuyear@aep.com

Rashkin Sam Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) rashkin.sam@epa.gov

Schultz David Advanced Energy (speaker support) dschultz@advancedenergy.org

Shadid Zak Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) shadid.zachary@epa.gov

Shelton Suzanne Shelton Group (speaker) suzanne@sheltongroupinc.com 

Sherman Kim Xcel Energy kim.sherman@xcelenergy.com

Smith Brian Geavista in support of Energy Trust of OR bpsmith@geavistagroup.com

Song Margaret Cape Light Compact msong@capelightcompact.org 

Stockard Mike Oncor Electric Delivery michael.stockard@oncor.com

Stull Bob PECI in support of Energy Trust of OR bstull@peci.org

Synatschk Traci ICF International in support of Oncor tsynatschk@icfi.com

Taylor Bryan PECI in support of Questar Gas btaylor@peci.org 



Tooley John Advanced Energy (speaker) jtooley@advancedenergy.org 

Torres Judy National GRID Judy.Torres@us.ngrid.com

Venkat Ganesh Sempra Utilities GVenkat@semprautilities.com

Wallin Kris PECI in support of Energy Trust of OR kwallin@peci.org 

Wysocki Amber ICF International in support of EPA awysocki@icfi.com

Yama Renee Fluid MS in support of Northwest ENERGY STAR Homes Program ryama@fluidms.com


